DRYING SAMPLE
WS 2500 to WS 2508 High-speed Infra-red Drying Cabinet High-Speed Infra-red Drying Cabinet & Laboratory Ovens
• Easy setting with a  temperature calibrated  scale
• Rapid dryin and height adjustment is at user desirable
The “DIMENSI” high speed infra-red drying cabinet is manufactured for the
purpose for drying the bulk materials for the preparation before compaction
and/or grading tests.
Made of solid steel cabinet and comes with steel tray 951 x 600 x 20 mm deep.

WS 2502/1 Infra-red Lamp, 275 W, 220 V
WS 2502/2 Infra-red Lamp, 275 W, 110 V
Min Economy Range 220 °C
DIMENSI
Sizes  :  6 to 75 litres
Easy-clean powder painted body, Direct reading thermostat, Fitted with
thermostat at dial lock, Natural convection, Temperature ranges 40  to 220 °C,
Fluaction  : ± 0.75 °C
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
Stainless steel work chamber, Mechanical convection, Dial thermometer,
Safety thermostat with indicator.
 REF                 INTERNAL        EXTERNAL       LITRES   NO. OF          SHELVES    WATTS    WEIGHT   MODEL
                       DIMENSIONS    DIMENSIONS                    SHELVES      POSITION
                             HxWxD               HxWxD
MINO/6               15x23x18              37x33x30                6               1                         1                300             7       WS 2503
MINO/18             26x26x27              47x36x38               18              2                         2                500            14     WS 2504
MINO/30             24x36x35              46x45x47               30              2                         2                750            20       WS 2505
MINO/40             32x36x35              54x45x47               40              2                         3                750            23      WS 2506
MINO/53             33x49x33              55x58x45               53              2                         3               1000           26     WS 2507
MINO/75             33x49x46              55x58x58               75              2                         3               1250           34     WS 2508
Positive or negative aggregate correction factor One sample heat protection cage
Programmable weight loss limit for measurement Data collection and storage console
Interface : RS-232 for data transfer to computer or printer
Baud rate : 600 to 9600 Baud